mar. 9 sept. 2025

jeu. 25 sept. 2025

jeu. 16 oct. 2025

jeu. 6 nov. 2025

jeu. 4 déc. 2025
mar. 9 déc. 2025
mar. 16 déc. 2025

jeu. 15 janv. 2026
mer. 21 janv. 2026

mar. 27 janv. 2026
jeu. 5 févr. 2026

jeu. 26 févr. 2026

jeu. 26 mars 2026

ARy A=

DS en semaine

Francais-Philo 14-16

Mathématiques 14-18

Informatique 10-12

Mathématiques 14-18

Mathématiques 14-18
Francais-Philo 14-17

Informatique
10-12h30

Mathématiques 14-18

Sciences Physiques
8-10

Francgais-Philo 14-17
Informatique 10-12

Mathématiques 14-18

Mathématiques 14-18 sam. 28 mars 2026
sam. 4 avr. 2026

Devoirs surveillés 2025-2026

sam. 6 sept.

2025

sam. 13 sept. 2025
sam. 20 sept. 2025
sam. 27 sept. 2025
sam. 4 oct. 2025
sam. 11 oct. 2025

sam. 18 oct

sam. 8 nov
sam. 15 nov.
sam. 22 nov.
sam. 29 nowv.
sam. 6 déc
sam. 13 déc

sam. 20 déc

sam. 10 janv
sam. 17 janv.

sam. 24 janv

sam. 31 janv

sam. 7 févr. 2026

sam. 28 févr. 2026

. 2025

. 2025
. 2025
. 2025
. 2025
. 2025
. 2025
. 2025

. 2026
. 2026
. 2026

DS du samedi 8-12
Sciences Physiques
Mathématiques
Informatique
Anglais

Sciences Physiques

Sciences Physiques
Informatique
Francais - Philo

Sciences Physiques

Anglais

. 2026 | Mathématiques

sam. 7 mars 2026 Francais - Philo

sam. 14 mars 2026 ' Sciences Physiques

sam. 21 mars 2026 Informatique



